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JPP 	– Japanese Production, UKP – UK (United Kingdom) Production, H/B – Hatchback, L/B – Liftback, S/D – Sedan
W/G – Wagon, GEN – General Spec, FRP – French Production, PHV – Plug-in Hybrid, HSD – Hybrid Synergy Drive

LHD - 09/2018

Model (LHD)	 Generation	 Production time	 Driver side (LHS)	 Length (LHS)	 Passenger side (RHS)	 Length (RHS)
4RUNNER	 N18	 11/1995-11/2002	 85212-YZZAF	 425	 85212-YZZAF	 425
4RUNNER TRUCK	 N1	 08/1988-08/1992	 85212-YZZAG	 425	 85212-YZZAG	 425
4RUNNER TRUCK	 N1	 08/1992-11/1995	 85212-YZZAF	 425	 85212-YZZAF	 425
AURIS/COROLLA	 E15	 10/2006-10/2009	 85222-YZZTJ	 650	 85212-YZZTB	 400
AURIS/HSD	 E15	 02/2007-10/2012	 85222-YZZTJ	 650	 85212-YZZTB	 400
AURIS/HSD	 E18	 10/2012-	 85222-YZZTJ	 650	 85212-YZZTA	 350
AVENSIS	 T22	 10/1997-10/2000	 85212-YZZCT	 532	 85212-YZZAJ	 450
AVENSIS	 T22	 10/2000-01/2003	 85212-YZZCT	 532	 85212-YZZAM	 475
AVENSIS	 T25	 02/2003-11/2008	 85212-YZZCR	 600	 85212-YZZAC	 400
AVENSIS (1kit, 2 blades)	 T27	 11/2008-	                                                                                         85222-YZZVA  |  KIT 650mm + 400mm			 
AVENSIS VERSO	 T2	 05/2001-12/2009	 85212-YZZCS	 650	 85212-YZZAC	 400
AYGO (1 blade)                                 	 B4                           	 05/2014-                                         		                       85222-YZZVC  |  650mm
AYGO (1 blade)	 B10	 02/2005-06/2014	                                                                                                       85212-YZZAY  |  650mm	
CAMRY	 V2	 08/1988-06/1991	 85220-YZZAS	 500	 85220-YZZAL	 450
CAMRY	 V1	 06/1991-08/1996	 85212-YZZCL	 525	 85212-YZZAM	 475
CAMRY	 V2	 08/1996-09/2001	 85212-YZZCL	 525	 85212-YZZCG	 475
CAMRY	 V3	 09/2001-01/2006	 85212-YZZCR	 600	 85212-YZZAM	 475
CAMRY	 V40	 01/2006-09/2011	 85222-YZZTH	 600	 85212-YZZTE	 500
CAMRY/HSD	 V50	 08/2011-	 85222-YZZTJ	 650	 85212-YZZTD	 450
CARINA E JPP DIESEL	 T19	 02/1992-01/1996	 85212-YZZAU	 525	 85212-YZZAJ	 450
CARINA E JPP PETROL	 T19	 02/1992-01/1996	 85212-YZZCL	 525	 85212-YZZAJ	 450
CARINA E UKP	 T19	 12/1992-10/1997	 85212-YZZCT	 532	 85212-YZZAJ	 450
CELICA	 T20	 11/1993-08/1999	 85212-YZZCL	 525	 85212-YZZAM	 475
CELICA	 T23	 08/1999-04/2006	 85212-YZZCS	 650	 85212-YZZAC	 400
COROLLA H/B	 E9	 05/1987-06/1992	 85220-YZZAS	 500	 85220-YZZAL	 450
COROLLA L/B S/D W/G	 E9	 05/1987-05/1992	 85220-YZZAS	 500	 85220-YZZAL	 450
COROLLA H/B L/B JPP	 E11	 04/1997-09/2001	 85212-YZZCH	 500	 85212-YZZAJ	 450
COROLLA S/D W/G	 E11	 04/1997-11/2001	 85212-YZZCH	 500	 85212-YZZAJ	 450
COROLLA H/B L/B UKP	 E11	 09/1998-11/2001	 85212-YZZCT	 532	 85212-YZZAJ	 450
COROLLA S/D W/G JPP	 E12	 10/2001-05/2004	 85212-YZZCR	 600	 85212-YZZAC	 400
COROLLA H/B UKP	 E12	 11/2001-02/2007	 85212-YZZCQ	 556	 85212-YZZAM	 475
COROLLA H/B JPP	 E12	 09/2002-05/2004	 85212-YZZCR	 600	 85212-YZZAC	 400
COROLLA S/D W/G UKP	 E12	 01/2002-06/2004	 85212-YZZCQ	 556	 85212-YZZAM	 475
COROLLA S/D W/G UKP	 E12	 08/2002-02/2007	 85212-YZZCR	 600	 85212-YZZAC	 400
COROLLA W/G 4X4	 E10	 09/1990-05/1992	 85220-YZZAS	 500	 85220-YZZAL	 450
COROLLA	 E18	 06/2013-	 85222-YZZTJ	 650	 85212-YZZTA	 350
COROLLA JPP	 E15	 11/2006-04/2010	 85222-YZZTJ	 650	 85212-YZZTA	 350
COROLLA VERSO	 E1/R1	 10/2001-01/2004	 85212-YZZCS	 650	 85212-YZZAC	 400
DYNA	 U3/U4	 07/1999-05/2006	 85212-YZZAR	 500	 85212-YZZAR	 500
DYNA 100	 Y100	 07/1999-05/2006	 85212-YZZAF	 425	 85212-YZZAF	 425
DYNA 150	 Y21	 10/1996-12/1999	 85212-YZZAF	 425	 85212-YZZAF	 425
DYNA 150	 Y22	 07/2001-05/2006	 85212-YZZAR	 500	 85212-YZZAR	 500
DYNA 200	 U21	 05/1995-12/2003	 85212-YZZAC	 400	 85212-YZZAC	 400
DYNA 200	 U10	 05/1995-12/2003	 85212-YZZAF	 425	 85212-YZZAF	 425
GT86	 N6	 05/2014-	 85222-YZZTF	 550	 85212-YZZTE	 500
HIACE	 H1/H2	 08/1995-07/1999	 85212-YZZAU	 525	 85212-YZZAU	 525
HIACE GEN 	 H1	 08/1989-08/1996	 85220-YZZAN	 475	 85220-YZZAN	 475
HIACE GEN 	 H1	 08/1996-08/2000	 85212-YZZAM	 475	 85212-YZZAM	 475
HIACE VAN	 H1	 08/1989-12/1993	 85220-YZZAN	 475	 85220-YZZAN	 475
HIACE VAN	 H1	 12/1993-08/1995	 85212-YZZAM	 475	 85212-YZZAM	 475
HILUX	 N1	 06/2015-	 85222-YZZTF	 550	 85212-YZZTB	 400
HILUX	 N10	 08/1988-08/1992	 85212-YZZAH	 425	 85212-YZZAH	 425
HILUX	 N13	 08/1992-08/1997	 85212-YZZAF	 425	 85212-YZZAF	 425
HILUX	 N14	 08/1997-07/2005	 85212-YZZAF	 425	 85212-YZZAF	 425
HILUX	 N15/N2	 07/2005-04/2015	 85212-YZZCL	 525	 85212-YZZAM	 475
IQ	 J10	 11/2008-05/2014	 85222-YZZTF	 550	 85212-YZZTD	 450
LEXUS GS300/400	 S16	 08/1997-07/2002	 85212-YZZAR	 500	 85212-YZZAR	 500
LAND CRUISER 70	 J7	 08/1992-04/1996	 85212-YZZAF	 425	 85212-YZZAC	 400
LAND CRUISER 80	 J8	 08/1992-01/1998	 85212-YZZCC	 450	 85212-YZZAJ	 450
LAND CRUISER 90	 J9	 04/1996-09/2002	 85212-YZZCG	 475	 85212-YZZAJ	 450
LAND CRUISER 100	 J10	 01/1998-08/2007	 85212-YZZCH	 500	 85212-YZZAR	 500
LAND CRUISER 100	 J10	 07/1999-08/2007	 85212-YZZCR	 600	 85212-YZZAV	 550
LAND CRUISER 120	 J12	 09/2002-08/2009	 85212-YZZCP	 550	 85212-YZZAU	 525
LAND CRUISER 200	 J20	 09/2007-	 85222-YZZTH	 600	 85222-YZZTF	 550
LAND CRUISER PRADO	 J12	 09/2002-08/2009	 85212-YZZCP	 550	 85212-YZZCP	 550
LAND CRUISER PRADO	 J15	 08/2009-	 85222-YZZTL	 650	 85212-YZZTE	 500
LITEACE VAN WAGON	 R2	 01/1992-01/1995	 85212-YZZAJ	 450	 85212-YZZAJ	 450
MR2	 W30	 12/1999-09/2005	 85212-YZZCH	 500	 85212-YZZAM	 475
PASEO	 L54	 08/1995-07/1999	 85212-YZZCH	 500	 85212-YZZAJ	 450
PICNIC	 M10	 09/1996-04/1998	 85212-YZZCR	 600	 85212-YZZAC	 400
PICNIC	 M10	 04/1998-05/2001	 85212-YZZCR	 600	 85212-YZZAB	 350
PRIUS                                             	 W5                           	 09/2015-               	 85222-YZZDC                	 700                      	 85212-YZZDC                  	 400
PRIUS	 W11	 05/2000-08/2003	 85212-YZZAW	 600	 85212-YZZAC	 400
PRIUS	 W11	 05/2000-08/2003	 85212-YZZAW	 600	 85212-YZZAF	 425
PRIUS	 W20	 08/2003-03/2009	 85212-YZZAW	 600	 85212-YZZAF	 425
PRIUS	 W20	 08/2003-03/2009	 85212-YZZAX	 650	 85212-YZZAC	 400
PRIUS	 W30	 04/2009-11/2015	 85222-YZZTJ	 650	 85212-YZZTB	 400
PRIUS PHV                                       	 W52                           	 09/2016-               	 85222-YZZDC                	 700                      	 85212-YZZDC                  	 400
PRIUS PHV	 W35	 12/2009-04/2016	 85222-YZZTJ	 650	 85212-YZZTB	 400
PRIUS +	 W40	 03/2012-	 85222-YZZTK	 700	 85212-YZZTA	 350
PROACE                                            	 MDZ                          	 04/2016-               	 85222-YZZVF                	 650                     	 85212-YZZVF                  	 500
PROACE VERSO                                   	 MPY                          	 04/2016-               	 85222-YZZVF                	 650                      	 85212-YZZVF                  	 500
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JPP 	– Japanese Production, UKP – UK (United Kingdom) Production, H/B – Hatchback, L/B – Liftback, S/D – Sedan
W/G – Wagon, GEN – General Spec, FRP – French Production, PHV – Plug-in Hybrid, HSD – Hybrid Synergy Drive

LHD - 090/2018

Model (LHD)	 Generation	 Production time	 Driver side (LHS)	 Length (LHS)	 Passenger side (RHS)	 Length (RHS)
RAV4	 A1	 04/1994-08/2000	 85212-YZZAX	 650	 85212-YZZAC	 400
RAV4	 A2	 05/2000-07/2003	 85212-YZZAW	 600	 85212-YZZAM	 475
RAV4	 A2	 05/2000-07/2003	 85212-YZZCR	 600	 85212-YZZAM	 475
RAV4	 A2	 05/2000-07/2003	 85212-YZZAV	 550	 85212-YZZAM	 475
RAV4	 A3	 11/2005-12/2012	 85212-YZZAW	 600	 85212-YZZAF	 425
RAV4	 A3	 11/2005-12/2012	 85222-YZZTH	 600	 85212-YZZTC	 425
RAV4	 A4	 12/2012-	 85222-YZZTL	 650	 85212-YZZTB	 400
STARLET	 P8	 12/1989-01/1996	 85212-YZZCJ	 500	 85212-YZZAH	 425
STARLET	 P9	 01/1996-07/1999	 85212-YZZCH	 500	 85212-YZZAF	 425
TOYOTA C-HR                                 	 X1                           	 10/2016-                 	 85222-YZZDE                	 650                      	 85212-YZZDA                  	 400
URBAN CRUISER	 P11	 01/2009-04/2016	 85222-YZZTH	 600	 85212-YZZTA	 350
VERSO	 R2	 02/2009-	 85222-YZZTJ	 650	 85212-YZZTB	 400
VERSO-S (1 blade)	 P12	 11/2010-04/2015	                                                                                                         85222-YZZTK  |  700mm
YARIS JPP	 P1	 01/1999-08/2005	 85212-YZZAU	 525	 85212-YZZAB	 350
YARIS JPP	 P9	 08/2005-08/2011	 85212-YZZCR	 600	 85212-YZZAB	 350
YARIS FRP	 P1	 01/2001-11/2005	 85212-YZZAQ	 500	 85212-YZZAB	 350
YARIS FRP	 P9	 11/2005-09/2011	 85212-YZZAW	 500	 85212-YZZAB	 350
YARIS JPP (1 blade)	 P13	 08/2011-02/2012	                                                                                                         85222-YZZTK  |  700mm
YARIS HSD FRP (1 blade)	 P13	 07/2011-	                                                                                                         85222-YZZTK  |  700mm
YARIS VERSO	 P2	 08/1999-09/2005	 85212-YZZAV	 550	 85212-YZZAC	 400
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Model (RHD)	 Generation	 Production time	 Passenger side (LHS)	 Length (LHS)	 Driver side (RHS)	 Length (RHS)
4RUNNER	 N18	 11/1995-11/2002	 85212-YZZAF	 425	 85212-YZZAF	 425
4RUNNER TRUCK	 N1	 08/1988-08/1992	 85212-YZZAG	 425	 85212-YZZAG	 425
4RUNNER TRUCK	 N1	 08/1992-11/1995	 85212-YZZAF	 425	 85212-YZZAF	 425
AURIS/COROLLA	 E15	 10/2006-10/2009	 85222-YZZTB	 400	 85212-YZZTJ	 650
AURIS/HSD	 E15	 02/2007-10/2012	 85222-YZZTB	 400	 85212-YZZTJ	 650
AURIS/HSD	 E18	 10/2012-	 85222-YZZTA	 350	 85212-YZZTJ	 650
AVENSIS	 T22	 10/1997-10/2000	 85212-YZZAJ	 450	 85212-YZZCT	 532
AVENSIS	 T22	 10/2000-01/2003	 85212-YZZAM	 475	 85212-YZZCT	 532
AVENSIS	 T25	 02/2003-11/2008	 85212-YZZAC	 400	 85212-YZZCR	 600
AVENSIS (1kit, 2 blades)	 T27	 11/2008-	                                                                                         85212-YZZVB  |  KIT 650mm + 400mm			 
AVENSIS VERSO	 T2	 05/2001-12/2009	 85212-YZZAC	 400	 85212-YZZCS	 650
AYGO (1 blade)                                	  B4                           	 05/2014-                                         		                       85212-YZZVC   | 650mm
AYGO (1 blade)	 B10	 02/2005-06/2014	                                                                                                        85212-YZZAY  |  650mm
CAMRY	 V2	 08/1988-06/1991	 85220-YZZAL	 450	 85220-YZZAS	 500
CAMRY	 V1	 06/1991-08/1996	 85212-YZZAM	 475	 85212-YZZCL	 525
CAMRY	 V2	 08/1996-09/2001	 85212-YZZCG	 475	 85212-YZZCL	 525
CAMRY	 V3	 09/2001-01/2006	 85212-YZZAM	 475	 85212-YZZCR	 600
CAMRY	 V40	 01/2006-09/2011	 85222-YZZTE	 500	 85212-YZZTH	 600
CAMRY/HSD	 V50	 08/2011-	 85222-YZZTD	 450	 85212-YZZTJ	 650
CARINA E JPP DIESEL	 T19	 02/1992-01/1996	 85212-YZZAJ	 450	 85212-YZZAU	 525
CARINA E JPP PETROL	 T19	 02/1992-01/1996	 85212-YZZAJ	 450	 85212-YZZCL	 525
CARINA E UKP	 T19	 12/1992-10/1997	 85212-YZZAJ	 450	 85212-YZZCT	 532
CELICA	 T20	 11/1993-08/1999	 85212-YZZAM	 475	 85212-YZZCL	 525
CELICA	 T23	 08/1999-04/2006	 85212-YZZAC	 400	 85212-YZZCS	 650
COROLLA H/B	 E9	 05/1987-06/1992	 85220-YZZAL	 450	 85220-YZZAS	 500
COROLLA L/B S/D W/G	 E9	 05/1987-05/1992	 85220-YZZAL	 450	 85220-YZZAS	 500
COROLLA H/B L/B JPP	 E11	 04/1997-09/2001	 85212-YZZAJ	 450	 85212-YZZCH	 500
COROLLA S/D W/G	 E11	 04/1997-11/2001	 85212-YZZAJ	 450	 85212-YZZCH	 500
COROLLA H/B L/B UKP	 E11	 09/1998-11/2001	 85212-YZZAJ	 450	 85212-YZZCT	 532
COROLLA S/D W/G JPP	 E12	 10/2001-05/2004	 85212-YZZAC	 400	 85212-YZZCR	 600
COROLLA H/B UKP	 E12	 11/2001-02/2007	 85212-YZZAM	 475	 85212-YZZCQ	 556
COROLLA H/B JPP	 E12	 09/2002-05/2004	 85212-YZZAC	 400	 85212-YZZCR	 600
COROLLA S/D W/G UKP	 E12	 01/2002-06/2004	 85212-YZZAM	 475	 85212-YZZCQ	 556
COROLLA S/D W/G UKP	 E12	 08/2002-02/2007	 85212-YZZAC	 400	 85212-YZZCR	 600
COROLLA W/G 4X4	 E10	 09/1990-05/1992	 85220-YZZAL	 450	 85220-YZZAS	 500
COROLLA	 E18	 06/2013-	 85222-YZZTA	 350	 85212-YZZTJ	 650
COROLLA JPP	 E15	 11/2006-04/2010	 85222-YZZTA	 350	 85212-YZZTJ	 650
COROLLA VERSO	 E1/R1	 10/2001-01/2004	 85212-YZZAC	 400	 85212-YZZCS	 650
DYNA	 U3/U4	 07/1999-05/2006	 85212-YZZAR	 500	 85212-YZZAR	 500
DYNA 100	 Y100	 07/1999-05/2006	 85212-YZZAF	 425	 85212-YZZAF	 425
DYNA 150	 Y21	 10/1996-12/1999	 85212-YZZAF	 425	 85212-YZZAF	 425
DYNA 150	 Y22	 07/2001-05/2006	 85212-YZZAR	 500	 85212-YZZAR	 500
DYNA 200	 U21	 05/1995-12/2003	 85212-YZZAC	 400	 85212-YZZAC	 400
DYNA 200	 U10	 05/1995-12/2003	 85212-YZZAF	 425	 85212-YZZAF	 425
GT86	 N6	 05/2014-	 85222-YZZTE	 500	 85222-YZZTG	 550
HIACE	 H1/H2	 08/1995-07/1999	 85212-YZZAU	 525	 85212-YZZAU	 525
HIACE GEN 	 H1	 08/1989-08/1996	 85220-YZZAN	 475	 85220-YZZAN	 475
HIACE GEN 	 H1	 08/1996-08/2000	 85212-YZZAM	 475	 85212-YZZAM	 475
HIACE VAN	 H1	 08/1989-12/1993	 85220-YZZAN	 475	 85220-YZZAN	 475
HIACE VAN	 H1	 12/1993-08/1995	 85212-YZZAM	 475	 85212-YZZAM	 475
HILUX	 N1	 06/2015-	 85222-YZZTB	 400	 85222-YZZTG	 550
HILUX	 N10	 08/1988-08/1992	 85212-YZZAH	 425	 85212-YZZAH	 425
HILUX	 N13	 08/1992-08/1997	 85212-YZZAF	 425	 85212-YZZAF	 425
HILUX	 N14	 08/1997-07/2005	 85212-YZZAF	 425	 85212-YZZAF	 425
HILUX	 N15/N2	 07/2005-04/2015	 85212-YZZAM	 475	 85212-YZZCL	 525
IQ	 J10	 11/2008-05/2014	 85222-YZZTD	 450	 85222-YZZTG	 550
LEXUS GS300/400	 S16	 08/1997-07/2002	 85212-YZZAR	 500	 85212-YZZAR	 500
LAND CRUISER 70	 J7	 08/1992-04/1996	 85212-YZZAC	 400	 85212-YZZAF	 425
LAND CRUISER 80	 J8	 08/1992-01/1998	 85212-YZZAJ	 450	 85212-YZZCC	 450
LAND CRUISER 90	 J9	 04/1996-09/2002	 85212-YZZAJ	 450	 85212-YZZCG	 475
LAND CRUISER 100	 J10	 01/1998-08/2007	 85212-YZZAR	 500	 85212-YZZCH	 500
LAND CRUISER 100	 J10	 07/1999-08/2007	 85212-YZZAV	 550	 85212-YZZCR	 600
LAND CRUISER 120	 J12	 09/2002-08/2009	 85212-YZZAU	 525	 85212-YZZCP	 550
LAND CRUISER 200	 J20	 09/2007-	 85222-YZZTG	 550	 85212-YZZTH	 600
LAND CRUISER PRADO	 J12	 09/2002-08/2009	 85212-YZZCP	 550	 85212-YZZCP	 550
LAND CRUISER PRADO	 J15	 08/2009-	 85222-YZZTE	 500	 85212-YZZTL	 650
LITEACE VAN WAGON	 R2	 01/1992-01/1995	 85212-YZZAJ	 450	 85212-YZZAJ	 450
MR2	 W30	 12/1999-09/2005	 85212-YZZAM	 475	 85212-YZZCH	 500
PASEO	 L54	 08/1995-07/1999	 85212-YZZAJ	 450	 85212-YZZCH	 500
PICNIC	 M10	 09/1996-04/1998	 85212-YZZAC	 400	 85212-YZZCR	 600
PICNIC	 M10	 04/1998-05/2001	 85212-YZZAB	 350	 85212-YZZCR	 600
PRIUS                                             	 W5                            	 09/2015-               	 85222-YZZDD                	 400                      	 85212-YZZDD                  	 700
PRIUS	 W11	 05/2000-08/2003	 85212-YZZAC	 400	 85212-YZZAW	 600
PRIUS	 W11	 05/2000-08/2003	 85212-YZZAF	 425	 85212-YZZAW	 600
PRIUS	 W20	 08/2003-03/2009	 85212-YZZAF	 425	 85212-YZZAW	 600
PRIUS	 W20	 08/2003-03/2009	 85212-YZZAC	 400	 85212-YZZAX	 650
PRIUS	 W30	 04/2009-11/2015	 85222-YZZTB	 400	 85212-YZZTJ	 650
PRIUS PHV                                      	 W52                          	 09/2015-               	 85222-YZZDD                	 400                      	 85212-YZZDD                  	 700
PRIUS PHV	 W35	 12/2009-04/2016	 85222-YZZTB	 400	 85212-YZZTJ	 650
PRIUS +	 W40	 03/2012-	 85222-YZZTA	 350	 85212-YZZTK	 700
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JPP 	– Japanese Production, UKP – UK (United Kingdom) Production, H/B – Hatchback, L/B – Liftback, S/D – Sedan
W/G – Wagon, GEN – General Spec, FRP – French Production, PHV – Plug-in Hybrid, HSD – Hybrid Synergy Drive

RHD - 09/2018

Flat bladeUni bladeTournament



Wiper blades
Tournament

Uni blade

Flat blade

Model (RHD)	 Generation	 Production time	 Passenger side (LHS)	 Length (LHS)	 Driver side (RHS)	 Length (RHS)
RAV4	 A1	 04/1994-08/2000	 85212-YZZAC	 400	 85212-YZZAX	 650
RAV4	 A2	 05/2000-07/2003	 85212-YZZAM	 475	 85212-YZZAW	 600
RAV4	 A2	 05/2000-07/2003	 85212-YZZAM	 475	 85212-YZZCR	 600
RAV4	 A2	 05/2000-07/2003	 85212-YZZAM	 475	 85212-YZZAV	 550
RAV4	 A3	 11/2005-12/2012	 85212-YZZAF	 425	 85212-YZZAW	 600
RAV4	 A3	 11/2005-12/2012	 85222-YZZTC	 425	 85212-YZZTH	 600
RAV4	 A4	 12/2012-	 85222-YZZTB	 400	 85212-YZZTL	 650
PROACE                                            	 MDZ                          	 04/2016-               	 85222-YZZVG                	 500                      	 85212-YZZVG                  	 650
PROACE VERSO                                   	 MPY                          	 04/2016-               	 85222-YZZVG                	 500                      	 85212-YZZVG                  	 650
STARLET	 P8	 12/1989-01/1996	 85212-YZZAH	 425	 85212-YZZCJ	 500
STARLET	 P9	 01/1996-07/1999	 85212-YZZAF	 425	 85212-YZZCH	 500
TOYOTA C-HR                                 	 X1                           	 10/2016-                 	 85222-YZZDB                       	 400                      	 85212-YZZDF                  	 650
URBAN CRUISER	 P11	 01/2009-04/2016	 85222-YZZTA	 350	 85212-YZZTH	 600
VERSO	 R2	 02/2009-	 85222-YZZTB	 400	 85212-YZZTJ	 650
VERSO-S (1 blade)	 P12	 11/2010-04/2015	                                                                                                         85212-YZZTK  |  700mm
YARIS JPP	 P1	 01/1999-08/2005	 85212-YZZAB	 350	 85212-YZZAU	 525
YARIS JPP	 P9	 08/2005-08/2011	 85212-YZZAB	 350	 85212-YZZCR	 600
YARIS FRP	 P1	 01/2001-11/2005	 85212-YZZAB	 350	 85212-YZZAQ	 500
YARIS FRP	 P9	 11/2005-09/2011	 85212-YZZAB	 350	 85212-YZZAW	 500
YARIS JPP (1 blade)	 P13	 08/2011-02/2012	                                                                                                         85212-YZZTK  |  700mm
YARIS HSD FRP (1 blade)	 P13	 07/2011-	                                                                                                         85212-YZZTK  |  700mm
YARIS VERSO	 P2	 08/1999-09/2005	 85212-YZZAC	 400	 85212-YZZAV	 550

JPP 	– Japanese Production, UKP – UK (United Kingdom) Production, H/B – Hatchback, L/B – Liftback, S/D – Sedan
W/G – Wagon, GEN – General Spec, FRP – French Production, PHV – Plug-in Hybrid, HSD – Hybrid Synergy Drive
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